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Technické parametry Standardy

Pramér (mm)
Délka (L) (mm)
Typ drazky
Tvar hlavy

Material (dlouhy
nazev)

Povrchova uprava
Zavit

Info

Technicka specifikace

3.5 DIN
9.5 ISO
T-hvézdice

Se z4pustnou hlavou
Ocel

Pozinkované
Samofezny zavit

Warning:
electroplating of
these products may
cause hydrogen
embrittlement.

Technicky nakres

7.3 J
1.30  Booaicia Atk
T15 1 AR .

2.35 wlk

586 C Ocel
T3,5X9,5MM

26521.035.009
500504723692
31161507
8715494218214

Pouze celé baleni

=7982 C
14586 C



